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 6 3260 BREDENBURY  11District 5 SKN  5  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 21 3266 CUPAR DISTRICT  0District 5 SKN  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 3278 LANGENBURG DISTRICT L C  0District 5 SKN  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 3283 MELVILLE  6District 5 SKN  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 3291 RHEIN DISTRICT  7District 5 SKN  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 3293 SOUTHEY DISTRICT L C  0District 5 SKN  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 3295 STRASBOURG  0District 5 SKN  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 3299 YORKTON  10District 5 SKN  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 3301 BRUNO  5District 5 SKN  2  3  32 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 2 3303 CUDWORTH  12District 5 SKN  1  1  14 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 3304 HUDSON BAY  0District 5 SKN  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 3307 KENASTON  0District 5 SKN  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 3308 LAKE LENORE  0District 5 SKN  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 3310 LANIGAN  1District 5 SKN  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 3312 LLOYDMINSTER  10District 5 SKN  4  4  32 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 3313 MEADOW LAKE  13District 5 SKN  8  8  35 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 7 3316 NIPAWIN  8District 5 SKN  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 3318 PREECEVILLE DISTRICT  5District 5 SKN  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 3319 PRINCE ALBERT  13District 5 SKN  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 20 3321 ROSTHERN  5District 5 SKN  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 3323 ST LOUIS  0District 5 SKN  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 3324 SASKATOON  17District 5 SKN  3  3  48 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 9 3327 SPIRITWOOD  8District 5 SKN  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 3328 NORTH BATTLEFORD  2District 5 SKN  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 3329 TISDALE  1District 5 SKN  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 3330 TURTLEFORD & DISTRICT  0District 5 SKN  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 3331 UNITY  2District 5 SKN  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 3333 WAKAW  11District 5 SKN  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0
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 7 3334 WADENA DISTRICT  1District 5 SKN  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 29200 MAC DOWALL & DISTRICT  11District 5 SKN  4  4  22 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 17 31914 CHRISTOPHER-EMMA LAKELAND L C  6District 5 SKN  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 33075 DORINTOSH & DISTRICT  8District 5 SKN  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 9 33167 HISTORIC BATTLEFORD  9District 5 SKN  7  7  18 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 14 33298 BULYEA DISTRICT L C  2District 5 SKN  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 33510 SHELL LAKE & DISTRICT L C  8District 5 SKN  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 33806 MAKWA & DISTRICT L C  3District 5 SKN  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 15 34938 CHURCHBRIDGE  13District 5 SKN  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 36682 MARTENSVILLE & DISTRICT L C  5District 5 SKN  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 1 37662 PELLY & DISTRICT L C  2District 5 SKN  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 38124 GOODSOIL & DISTRICT  4District 5 SKN  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 40994 KELLIHER & DIST  0District 5 SKN  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 41145 SPRINGSIDE & DISTRICT  9District 5 SKN  7  7  20 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 16 42050 MIDDLE LAKE  0District 5 SKN  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 43457 MACNUTT & DIST  4District 5 SKN  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 43459 MEOTA LAKESHORE  8District 5 SKN  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 43852 ESTERHAZY  18District 5 SKN  3  3  27 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 45564 WILLOWBROOK & DISTRICT  0District 5 SKN  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 62158 SASKATOON MILLENNIUM  11District 5 SKN  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 154177 Humboldt  18District 5 SKN  8  8  36 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 15 182958 Melfort  6District 5 SKN  5  5  21 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 717  1,010 293
 50

 96  97  0  0  080 17  0  0
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